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XFOB:3:1: LEAN TO

31424 MAINT/ALTR 80 09/09/2013

12978 POOL 100 08/26/1997

9353 ADDN SFR 200 02/15/1995

1996HX Base Yr

208 SW DARILYN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,292 106.5600 119.35 512,250 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 3410

BAS 168 100 168 13,033

BAS 406 100 406 31,496

BAS 616 100 616 47,788

BAS 2,220 100 2,220 172,222

FDS 560 60 336 26,066

FGR 638 55 351 27,230

FOP 264 30 79 6,129

PTO 80 5 4 310

UCP 560 20 112 8,689

5,512 4,292 332,962

BAS= W25 S8 W28 S30 E14 S2 E15 N2 E14 N2 E25 BAS= S14 FGR=
S22 E29 N22 W29$ E29 N14W29$ BAS= E22 BAS= E6 N28 W6S28$
N28W22 S28$ N28 FOP= E28N8 W33 S8 PTO=  N8 W10 S8 E10$E5$ W15
N8$ PTR= N30 UCP= N20 FDS= N20 E28 S20 W28$ E28 S20 W28$
S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,900

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 52 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,400

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,600

11,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,455

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 133,000


